A/A

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

z"'p BIB

1 5.009
2 5134
3 5086
4 5186
5 5182
6 5187
7 5108
8  5.180
9 5.050
10 5.150
11 5162
12 5.055
13 5.144
14 5.146
15 5131
16 5.051
17 5.193
18 5.026
19 5077
20 5.004
21 5177
22 5106
23 5.069
24 5178
25 5107
26 5.157

Ovopa ®uAo
Opada/zuAAoyog/ETaipia/Opyaviopog/AAAo

MMAKAY AHMHTPIOZ Avdpag
MOYAIOZ EYAITEAOX Avdpag
NAIBANIOZ ANTQONHZ Avdpag
NIKOAAOY AAE=ANAPOZ Avdpag
AEMONIAHZ MANATIQTHZ Avdpag
MAMATAAOZ MANATIQTHZ Avdpag
MMOYTZIKAZ OANAZHX Avdpag
KOYMENIAHZ AIANTAZ Avdpag
OEOAQPQOY NAZOZX Avdpag
TZIQTHZ HAIAZ Avdpag

XIQTHZ X TAMATHZ Avdpag
KABAAIEPHZ AIONYZHX Avdpag
ZKAPMOYTZOX OEO®ANHZ Avdpag
2TAYPAKAKH XPIZTINA Nuvaika
MNMAABOYKOZ ZMYPOZ Avdpag
IFTAEZOZ MANATQTHZ Avdpag
2|APKOZ KONZTANTINOZ Avdpag
BAKAPIOY NTOPIN Avépag
KYPAH EIPHNH [Nuvaika

ME=H A®POAITH lNuvaika
KAPANAEINOZ IQANNHZ Avdpag
MMIZZIAZ NIKOAAOZ Avdpag
KATZANAXZ XPHETOZX Avdpag
KAPYAA ®QTEINH lNuvaika
MMNOTZAKAKHZ IQANNHZ Avdpag

OOYPNAPHZ ZEBAXZTIANOZ Avdpag

2,5Km

00:10:13
00:10:12

00:10:38
00:10:36

00:10:53
00:10:49

00:11:04
00:11:03

00:10:51
00:10:51

00:10:51
00:10:50

00:10:36
00:10:36

00:11:25
00:11:17

00:11:11
00:11:04

00:11:17
00:11:16

00:11:15
00:11:14

00:11:22
00:11:18

00:11:35
00:11:35

00:11:55
00:11:54

00:12:09
00:11:45

00:11:50
00:11:48

00:12:30
00:12:07

00:12:06
00:12:03

00:12:33
00:12:31

00:12:27
00:12:26

00:12:07
00:12:06

00:12:44
00:12:24

00:13:01
00:12:52

00:12:27
00:12:27

00:12:52
00:12:37

00:12:54
00:12:30

Finish
00:20:38
00:20:37

00:21:00
00:20:58

00:21:21
00:21:17

00:21:30
00:21:29

00:21:36
00:21:36

00:21:36
00:21:35

00:21:50
00:21:50

00:22:25
00:22:17

00:22:29
00:22:22

00:22:59
00:22:58

00:23:07
00:23:06

00:23:11
00:23:07

00:23:27
00:23:26

00:24:09
00:24:08

00:24:12
00:23:48

00:24:29
00:24:27

00:24:29
00:24:06

00:24:38
00:24:34

00:24:48
00:24:45

00:24:54
00:24:53

00:25:05
00:25:04

00:25:11
00:24:51

00:25:25
00:25:17

00:25:26
00:25:26

00:25:58
00:25:43

00:26:10
00:25:47



A/A

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45
46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

z"'p BIB

27 5104
28 5.081
29 5.109
30 5.008
31 5.111
32 5194
33 5.015
34 5119
35 5.105
36  5.062
37 5074
38 5.076
39 5.133
40 5.195
41 5130
42 5.075
43 5.020
44 5088
45 5025
46 5110
47 5100
48  5.166
49 5.027
50 5.071
51 5073
52 5.137
53 5.013

Ovopa ®uAo

Opada/zuAAoyog/ETaipia/Opyaviopog/AAAo

MMIKAXZ TEQPT1O% Avdpag
NAAOMNOYAOZ ANAXTAZIOZ Avdpag
MYPIKAHZ KONZTANTINOZ Avdpag
KABAKAHZ NIKOZ Avdpag

NAKHX FrEQPT10X Avdpag
2KOYPTHZ INQProz Avépag

AAE=ANAPHXZ XPHXTOZ Avdpag

MAMATFEQPTIOY - MPATIKAKH BAZIAIKH
[Nuvaika

MMIAIAZ NIKOAAOZ Avdpag
KAPAT'IQPTOY M'EQPTIA Nuvaika
KOYTOYAOIENH MAIPH lNuvaika
KYBEAAOZ ANTQNIOZ Avdpag
MOAYXPONOIMOYAOZ BAZINAEIOX Avdpag
TPOYMIMOYKHZ NIKOAAX Avdpag
MENTAPHZ EYTYXHZ Avdpag
KPHTIKOMOYAQY EAENH lMuvaika
AMNOZTOAIAHYE AHMHTPIOZ Avépag
NOYKAZ IQANNHZX Avdpag

BAKAPIOY N BPIEAA lNuvaika
NAKH AIONYZIA lNuvaika

MMANADAL ANASTAZIOZ Avdpag
YAPOYAAKHZ MANATMQTHZ Avdpag
BAMBAKAPHZ ©ANOZ Avdpag
KATZAPOY AHMHTPA lNuvaika
KOTZAPHZ XPYZOBAANANTHZX Avdpag
>AKAPAKH KATEPINA lNuvaika

MYTAKIDOU KOSMITSA Avdpag

2,5Km

00:12:13
00:12:12

00:12:54
00:12:40

00:12:56
00:12:35

00:13:27
00:13:12

00:13:04
00:12:56
00:14:05
00:13:38
00:13:02
00:13:00
00:14:02
00:13:34
00:14:00
00:13:54
00:14:03
00:13:56
00:12:56
00:12:40
00:14:32
00:14:04
00:14:34
00:13:27
00:14:09
00:14:02
00:13:59
00:13:56
00:13:59
00:13:56
00:14:18
00:14:04

00:13:47
00:13:44

00:14:33
00:14:21

00:14:45
00:14:41

00:13:51
00:13:34

00:15:13
00:14:51

00:14:16
00:14:02

00:14:25
00:14:12

00:14:44
00:14:23

Finish
00:26:13
00:26:12

00:26:26
00:26:12

00:26:31
00:26:09

00:26:49
00:26:34

00:26:50
00:26:48

00:26:56
00:26:48

00:26:58
00:26:31

00:27:10
00:27:08

00:27:32
00:27:05

00:27:34
00:27:28

00:27:43
00:27:35

00:27:49
00:27:33

00:27:57
00:27:29

00:28:11
00:27:05

00:28:16
00:28:09

00:28:18
00:28:15

00:28:18
00:28:15

00:28:27
00:28:14

00:28:33
00:28:30

0:28:36
00:28:38
00:28:26

00:28:42
00:28:38

00:28:43
00:28:26

00:28:51
00:28:29

00:28:55
00:28:41

00:29:00
00:28:47

00:29:03
00:28:42



A/A

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

z"'p BIB

54 5138
55 5115
56  5.030
57  5.032
58  5.029
50 5.124
60 5.103
61 5.042
62 5117
63 5.173
64 5.053
65 5.031
66 5.127
67 5.087
68 5.102
69 5.018
70 5192
71 5.057
72 5.010
73 5.168
74 5.148
75 5174
76  5.170
77 5.156
78  5.151
79 5.175

Ovopa ®uAo

Opada/zuAAoyog/ETaipia/Opyaviopog/AAAo

>AKKAZ BAZIAHZ Avdpag
MANATEAZ ANAZTAZIOX Avdpag
BIAAANAKHZ APHZ Avdpag

BIAAAH IAKQBINA lNuvaika
BEPT'INHZ AHMHTPIOZ Avdpag
MAMAOIKONOMOY MIXAAHZ Avdpag
MMNETKA AITEAIKH luvaika
AHMOITOYAOZ EIPHNAIOZ Avdpag
MNAMAFATZIA MAPIA luvaika
FABAAA AYAIA Tuvaika

IQANNHX BIT'EX Avdpag
BIAAAAKHZ TAXOZ Avdpag
MATMATANOQOY ZA®EIPENIA Nuvaika
NINAPAAKHZ NANNHZ Avdpag
MMOAZAHE KONZTANTINOZ Avdpag
ANAPEAAAKHZ AHMHTPIOZ Avdpag
ZAXINOTAQY XPHXZTOZ Avdpag
KAAAINH MAPAXZKEYH Tluvaika
BALI ISMINI lNuvaika

YIMOMOYAOZ IQANNHZ Avdpag
ZOTHPXOZ MNQProx Avopag
ZAPOTIKIKAZ FTEQPT1OZ Avdpag
ANAPEOY AIONYZIA lNuvaika
OOPTQMA MEAINA luvaika
TZIKAEIAH XPYZA luvaika

ZETKINOTAQY O®IAINMOZ Avdpag

2,5Km

00:14:54
00:14:24

00:14:31
00:13:57

00:15:47
00:15:18

00:14:55
00:14:43

00:15:05
00:14:34

00:15:05
00:14:53

00:14:45
00:14:36

00:12:56
00:12:43

00:15:18
00:15:11

00:14:35
00:14:32

00:15:27
00:15:07

00:15:48
00:15:19

00:15:14
00:15:05

00:15:55
00:15:38

00:16:01
00:15:49

00:16:01
00:15:48

00:16:41
00:15:57

00:16:10
00:15:52

00:16:28
00:16:09

00:16:17
00:15:42

00:16:22
00:16:06

00:16:11
00:15:52

00:16:34
00:16:26

00:16:24
00:15:51

00:17:07
00:16:43

00:17:15
00:16:47

Finish
00:29:03
00:28:33

00:29:20
00:28:45

00:29:36
00:29:06

00:29:42
00:29:30

00:29:50
00:29:18

00:29:51
00:29:39

00:29:59
00:29:50

00:30:16
00:30:02

00:30:20
00:30:14

00:30:21
00:30:19

00:30:38
00:30:18

00:30:45
00:30:16

00:30:52
00:30:43

00:31:19
00:31:01

00:31:19
00:31:07

00:31:19
00:31:07

00:31:40
00:30:56

00:31:44
00:31:25

00:31:51
00:31:32

00:32:07
00:31:32

00:32:16
00:32:00

00:32:24
00:32:05

00:33:11
00:33:02

00:33:18
00:32:44

00:33:25
00:33:01

00:33:27
00:32:58



A/A

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

z"'p BIB
80 5.184
81 5.181
82 5.002
83 5.012
84 5.049
85 5112
86 5.044
87 5.005
88 5.188
89 5.122
90 5.083
91  5.135
92  5.163
93  5.046
94 5172
95 5.147
9 5.084
97  5.008
98 5.143
99  5.056
100 5.065
101 5.007
102 5.009
103 5.197
104 5.149
105 5.165

Ovopa ®uAo

Opada/zuAAoyog/ETaipia/Opyaviopog/AAAo

AINAPAAKHZ KONZTANTINOZX Avdpag
NAZKOZ KONZTANTINOZ Avdpag
MAKPOAHMHTPHZ ANTQNHZ Avdpag
MERA MARINA lNuvaika
OEOAOZIAAQY MNOAYXPONIA lNuvaika
NIKOAOMOYAOZ MANATQTHZ Avdpag
APOYTKA ANAZTAZIA Fuvaika
MHTZANHZ IQANNHZX Avdpag
MATTAKOXZ AAEZANAPOZ Avdpag
MAMAAOYAH KATEPINA Nuvaika
NAAIQTH FEQPTIA lNuvaika
MNPATIKAKH XPYZOYAA lMNuvaika
XOYAH A®POAITH lNuvaika
ZAPXANHZ AHMHTPIOZ Avdpag
BOYPBOYAAKH MANATIQTA luvaika
ZTIKA EYATTEAIA luvaika
ANAMMIAQNHZ ZMYPIAQN Avdpag
MIXAAAKAKOY EIPHNH TNuvaika
>KAMNAKHZ MANATIQTHZ Avdpag
KAANAGAKH ANNA Tuvaika

KAPOYTAZ AINMTOZTOAOZX Avdpag
KABAKAHZ BAITEAHZ Avdpag
KABAKAHZ MANATMQTHZ Avdpag
YAANA ZQH Tuvaika

TAKAZH APTEMIZ lNuvaika

XQPIANOIOYAQY AEZTIOINA lNuvaika

2,5Km

00:16:26
00:16:08

00:16:55
00:16:37

00:15:29
00:15:22

00:16:22
00:16:15

00:17:11
00:16:49

00:16:51
00:16:42

00:17:29
00:17:10

00:17:29
00:17:09

00:16:21
00:16:07

00:18:14
00:17:39

00:18:13
00:17:39

00:17:11
00:17:07

00:17:46
00:17:34

00:16:14
00:15:55

00:17:21
00:16:51

00:17:46
00:17:35

00:18:18
00:17:48

00:17:27
00:17:02

00:16:52
00:16:20

00:17:05
00:16:34

00:19:05
00:18:51

00:19:06
00:18:52

00:19:05
00:18:52

00:17:10
00:17:01

00:16:13
00:16:11

00:17:28
00:17:22

Finish
00:33:27
00:33:09

00:33:29
00:33:11

00:33:30
00:33:23

00:33:40
00:33:32

00:34:06
00:33:44

00:34:12
00:34:02

00:34:23
00:34:03

00:34:40
00:34:20

00:34:41
00:34:27

00:34:43
00:34:08

00:34:43
00:34:09

00:34:45
00:34:41

00:34:47
00:34:36

00:34:53
00:34:33

00:34:58
00:34:28

00:35:02
00:34:50

00:35:04
00:34:33

00:35:11
00:34:46

00:35:25
00:34:53

00:35:33
00:35:01

00:36:02
00:35:48

00:36:02
00:35:47

00:36:02
00:35:49

00:36:11
00:36:02

00:36:20
00:36:18

00:36:24
00:36:18



A/A

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

2elp pg
a

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

5.101

5.052

5.169

5.171

5.082

5.142

5.014

5.179

5.176

5.040

5.191

5.089

5.070

5.123

5.047

5.048

5.126

5.125

5.196

5.054

5.066

5.132

5.167

5.072

5.058

5.145

Ovopa ®uAo

Opada/zuAAoyog/ETaipia/Opyaviopog/AAAo

MMAPQNH ZQH lNuvaika

IQAKEIM EAEYGEPIOX Avdpag

GUTIC ALEXANDRA lNuvaika
ANTQNOINOYAQY PAPH ZO®IA luvaika
NAKOTIOYAQY EYH lNuvaika

2IMOY AANAH lNuvaika

OZARSLAN ELEFTHERIOU ZEYNEP NIHAL

luvaika

KOPPE BIKENTIA lNuvaika
KANEAAOMOYAOZ AHMHTPHZ Avdpag
AAXKAAOTIOYAQY MAPINA lNuvaika
>ATNA XAPITINH-ZEBAZTINH lNuvaika
NOYPAZ MANQAHZ Avdpag

KATZAPOZ MNANATIQTHZ Avdpag
NAMNAAOYAHZ EAEYOEPIOZ Avdpag
ZHZHX KONZTANTINOZ Avdpag

ZHXZHZ NIKOAAOZ Avdpag
NAMNAMNANOY AAAMANTIA luvaika
MATMATANOZ IQANNHZ Avdpag
TZONOY ANAZTAZIA lNuvaika

IQANNOY ANAZTAZIA lNuvaika

KAPYAH ©OEOAQPA lNuvaika

MOAYZOY IQANNA luvaika
YINIQTH-AOYPMOYZH ANTQNIA lNuvaika
KEMEZIAHZ KOZMAZX Avdpag

KANATA MAPIA Tuvaika

2O0YKOYTIOBA TIANA lMNuvaika

2,5Km

00:17:55
00:17:21

00:19:04
00:18:46

00:17:49
00:17:35

00:17:51
00:17:37

00:18:06
00:17:45

00:18:57
00:18:38

00:18:16
00:18:07

00:19:00
00:18:25

00:19:00
00:18:23

00:19:18
00:19:01

00:20:54
00:20:25

00:19:52
00:19:22

00:20:43
00:20:20

00:19:41
00:19:06

00:19:23
00:18:52

00:19:24
00:18:54

00:21:42
00:21:15

00:20:33
00:20:14

00:20:33
00:20:14

00:22:49
00:22:28

00:20:16
00:19:59

00:20:53
00:20:31

00:22:05
00:21:44

00:23:05
00:22:34

Finish
00:37:04
00:36:30

00:37:08
00:36:50

00:37:22
00:37:08

00:37:22
00:37:08

00:37:59
00:37:38

00:38:41
00:38:22

00:38:49
00:38:40

00:38:58
00:38:22

00:39:03
00:38:26

00:39:11
00:38:54

00:40:03
00:39:34

00:40:04
00:39:34

00:40:41
00:40:19

00:40:47
00:40:11

00:41:01
00:40:30

00:41:02
00:40:32

00:42:02
00:41:54

00:42:02
00:41:53

00:42:26
00:41:59

00:43:07
00:42:48

00:43:07
00:42:48

00:43:15
00:42:54

00:43:56
00:43:40

00:44:35
00:44:12

00:45:05
00:44:43

00:45:33
00:45:01



A/A

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154
155
156

157

28 gg
(o

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154
155
156

157

5.079

5.190

5.164

5.096

5.059

5.004

5.021

5.019

1.032

5.078

5.113

5.114

5.185

5.068

5.136

5.036

5.121

5.141

5.011

5.028

5.128

5.091

5.090
5.022

5.023

5.024

Ovopa ®uAo

Opada/zuAAoyog/ETaipia/Opyaviopog/AAAo

KYPAHZ ZTEPTIOZ Avdpag
>AMAPA MAOYMH Tuvaika
XPANIQTH ANAZTAZIA luvaika
MIXA KONZTANTINA lNuvaika
KANTZIOY MAPIA lNuvaika
KANTZIOY KONZTANTINA lNuvaika
ATMOZTOAQOY ANTQONIOZ Avdpag
ANTQNOINOYAQY EIPHNH luvaika
APAKOZ AHMHTPHZ Avdpag
KYPAH OAYMIIA luvaika

NQTH MAPIA lNuvaika

NQTH XPYZOYAA lNuvaika
MMNEPTZATOY EAENH lNuvaika
KATPHZ XPHZTOZX Avdpag
>ABBANIAQOY ZABBINA lNuvaika
NMAXZHMAKH XPIZTINA Avdpag
MNAMNAAOMNOYAQY ATAIMH lNuvaika
>EPETH TONIA lNuvaika
CHATZIIOANNIDI MARIALENA TMuvaika
BAZINAKH EIPHNH lNuvaika
MAZXANAKH EAENH lMuvaika
MAIKADA AHMHTPA Tuvaika

MAITANA ZO®IA Nuvaika
APAMIMATZH APTEMIZ TNuvaika

APAMIMATZHZ AHMHTPHZ Avdpag

APAMIMATZHZ TAXOZ Avdpoag

2,5Km

00:22:19
00:22:12

00:22:32
00:22:04

00:23:04
00:22:54

00:23:04
00:22:53

00:21:46
00:21:25

00:21:48
00:21:28

00:22:13
00:21:57

00:22:48
00:22:26

00:16:51
00:16:41

00:24:27
00:24:21

00:26:23
00:26:12

00:26:23
00:26:13

00:26:48
00:26:21

00:27:27
00:26:53

00:26:46
00:26:14

00:26:49
00:26:15

00:27:25
00:26:53

00:27:24
00:26:50

00:29:28
00:29:07

00:28:02
00:27:28

00:27:59
00:27:27

00:28:01
00:27:28

00:28:44
00:28:05

0:40:03

00:40:03
00:39:17

00:40:03
00:39:16

Finish
00:45:47
00:45:40

00:45:49
00:45:20

00:46:11
00:46:00

00:46:15
00:46:04

00:47:07
00:46:46

00:47:07
00:46:48

00:49:33
00:49:17

00:49:33
00:49:12

00:49:57
00:49:47

00:50:07
00:50:01

00:51:34
00:51:23

00:51:34
00:51:24

00:52:41
00:52:15

00:53:52
00:53:18

00:53:53
00:53:21

00:53:54
00:53:20

00:53:56
00:53:24

00:54:32
00:53:58

00:57:58
00:57:37

00:58:03
00:57:30

00:58:04
00:57:31

00:58:04
00:57:31

00:59:21
00:58:42

1:21:29

01:21:30
01:20:44

01:21:31
01:20:44



A/A

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24
25
26

27

2"9 BIB
1 156
2 190
3 134
4 200
5 112
6 174
7 154
8 186
9 204
10 209
11 207
12 189
13 165
14 138
15 202
16 193
17 146
18 173
19 128
20 169
21 182
22 158
23 147
24 144
25 214
2 119
27 187

Ovopa ®uAo
Opada/zoAAoyog/ETaipia/Opyaviouog/AAAo

MAPIETAZ ZIMTYPOZ Avdpag
ZTATIOMOYAQY EYAITEAIA lNuvaika
KAMAXAKAAIAH EIPHNH lMuvaika
OEOAQPOIIANNH KYPIAKH luvaika
BAOHZ NIKONAAZ Avdpag
MATTATIANNAKH EPIANA lMNuvaika
MANOYPA AAE=ANAPA lNuvaika
PAMMOY APIAANH lNuvaika
KOYTZOYPHZ ZTEAIOZ Avdpag
MOYAIOZ IAZONAZ Avdpag

MOYAIOZ ATTEAOZ Avdpag

20YPH AEZMOINA lNuvaika

MQAEZ XPHXTOZ Avdpag
KAPAIEQPIOZ MANATQTHX Avdpag
KAYKA ZOO®IA BAZIAEIA Tuvaika
XAAKIAHZ MAPIOZ Avdpag
KOYAOI'TANNH KATEPINA lMNuvaika
MATMATEQPTIOY MPATIKAKH MAPIA Nuvaika
AHMHTPHZ KEMNEZIAHE Avdpag
MAAIOYPAZ TEQPTI0Z-AAPIANOZ Avdpag
MOYAH ANAZTAZIA luvaika

MIXAZ TPIANTAGYANOZ Avdpag
KOYAOTI'TANNH ®©PATKIZKA lMuvaika

KOAAAPOY ANNA lNuvaika
Avdpag

MANNEAH EAIZABET lNuvaika

PAMMOY MEAITINH lNuvaika

Finish
00:03:42
00:03:40

00:03:43
00:03:41

00:03:51
00:03:50

00:03:53
00:03:53

00:03:53
00:03:50

00:03:53
00:03:51

00:03:59
00:03:57

00:04:02
00:04:00

00:04:07
00:04:07

00:04:07
00:03:59

00:04:09
00:04:02

00:04:13
00:04:11

00:04:14
00:04:12

00:04:15
00:04:13

00:04:16
00:04:14

00:04:16
00:04:12

00:04:17
00:04:15

00:04:22
00:04:22

00:04:23
00:04:21

00:04:24
00:04:22

00:04:25
00:04:23

00:04:26
00:04:19

00:04:28
00:04:28

00:04:28
00:04:28

0:04:33
00:04:33
00:04:31

00:04:33
00:04:31



A/A

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

2"9 BIB
28 136
29 212
30 120
31 116
32 203
33 172
34 105
35 191
36 135
37 170
38 183
39 155
40 145
41 163
42 141
43 197
44 213
45 117
46 199
47 208
48 113
49 180
50 114
51 157
52 137
53 188

Ovopa ®uAo

Opada/zoAAoyog/ETaipia/Opyaviouog/AAAo

KANETANIOZ MANQAHZ Avdpag
Avdpag

FANNEAHZ MANATIQTHE Avdpag
BIAAAH AYAIA Tuvaika

KOYTZOYPHZ ANAPEAX Avdpag

MANAFEQPTIOY MPATIKAKH AAE=ANAPA

["uvaika

ANAZTAZIAAHY AAE=I0X Avdpag
TAKAZHZ MIXAAHZ Avdpag

KAMAZAKAAIAH MAPIA lMNuvaika

MANAIOYPAZ EYZTPATIOZ-NEKTAPIOZ Avdpag

MOYAH ZMYPIAOYAA luvaika
MANOYPA APTEMIZ lNuvaika
KOAAAPOY IQANNA lMuvaika
MQAE XPYZANGH luvaika
KATPH ZMYPIAOYAA luvaika
AIrOPOY OPETIA lNuvaika

Avdpag

BIAAAHZ NIKOZ Avdpag
FAYNATZH OAAEIA AIKATEPINH lNuvaika
MOYAIOZ OHZEAZX Avdpag
BAPAAKH AOANAZIA Muvaika
METPAKH ANAPIANA luvaika
BAPAAKH MEAINA luvaika

MIXA MAPIA ZTAYPOYAA lMuvaika
KAMETANIOZ NIKOAAZ Avdpag

ZOYNA NATAAIA luvaika

Finish
00:04:34
00:04:27

00:04:38
00:04:36

00:04:44
00:04:44

00:04:46
00:04:46

00:04:49
00:04:47

00:04:50
00:04:45

00:04:53
00:04:34

00:04:54
00:04:52

00:04:55
00:04:46

00:04:57
00:04:55

00:05:02
00:05:02

00:05:05
00:05:03

00:05:10
00:05:08

00:05:16
00:05:16

00:05:16
00:05:12

00:05:17
00:05:08

00:05:20
00:05:19

00:05:20
00:05:20

00:05:26
00:05:18

00:05:27
00:05:19

00:05:32
00:05:26

00:05:34
00:05:32

00:05:42
00:05:36

00:05:57
00:05:50

00:05:57
00:05:50

00:05:59
00:05:52



A/A

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79
80
81

2elp gg
a

54 149
55 185
56 176
57 181
58 111
59 184
60 123
61 110
62 175
63 206
64 153
65 198
66 130
67 205
68 194
69 139
70 140
71 122
72 121
73 143
74 132
75 164
76 133
77 126
78 127
79 159
80 108
81 118

Ovopa ®uAo
Opada/zoAAoyog/ETaipia/Opyaviouog/AAAo

AEMMMOYzH AIKATEPINH lNuvaika
PAITOYxH MEANOMENH lNuvaika
MAMAOIKONOMOY EMMANOYHA Avdpag
METPAKHX MAPIOZX Avdpag

AXTYTTH KATEPINA lNuvaika

PAITOYZH FAPY®AAAIA luvaika

AABPH AHMHTPA luvaika

AXTYTH AHMHTPA lNuvaika
MANAOIKONOMOY BAZIAIKH MAPIA lNuvaika
MEMMA AIKATEPINH Avdpag
MABGIOYAOMANQAAKH AGANAZIA lMNuvaika
BEPIIAH MAPINA-NMAOYMH lNuvaika
ZAIPH FABPIEAAA uvaika
MANAAHMHTPIOY MAPAXKEYH luvaika
XAPAANAMMOYZ NIKOAAOZ IQANNHZ Avdpag
KATPAKOZX OOAQPHZX Avdpag

KATPAKOY YPQ lNuvaika

PIMMNAMIMHEZ AHMHTPHZ Avdpag
FKANAZ ITANNHZ Avdpag

KOANAPOZX ©OEOAQPOZ Avdpag

KANAPH EAMIAA lNuvaika

MQAEZ ANAPEAZ Avdpag

KANAPHZ AAEZANAPOZ Avdpag

AAXKAZ TIQPIrOZ Avdpag

AAZKAY STAYPOZ Avdpag

MOZXOIIANNHZ EAEYOEPIOX Avdpag
AMNOZTOAOY EAENH Tluvaika
BAAXOY ZO®IA EANIZ Muvaika

Finish
00:06:06
00:06:01

00:06:06
00:06:01

00:06:09
00:06:03

00:06:09
00:06:07

00:06:11
00:06:06

00:06:18
00:06:14

00:06:18
00:06:13

00:06:19
00:06:14

00:06:19
00:06:13

00:06:20
00:06:18

00:06:25
00:06:19

00:06:32
00:06:27

00:06:32
00:06:27

00:06:34
00:06:33

00:06:44
00:06:37

00:07:49
00:07:43

00:07:58
00:07:53

00:08:00
00:07:55

00:08:01
00:07:56

00:08:06
00:08:04

00:08:22
00:08:19

00:08:41
00:08:29

00:09:11
00:09:09

00:13:39
00:13:27

00:14:23
00:14:10

0:22:20
0:38:09
1:31:15



